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1671359
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1671142
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2294822

2448698
2446046
2294817
1381304
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2436410
2303312
2448763

3TH BROTHER NETOWORKS LIMITED

52 SHADES OF INDO- CHINA LIMITED

ACTION INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ADDTEL (HK) LIMITED

AGATHOS CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
AL-SAEDI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ALBAS DRACO LIMITED

ALLIANCE ABRASIVE CO., LIMITED

AMERICA MECORE (CHINA) LIMITED
ANTONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

AROMA GO HK LIMITED

ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASIAN CULTURE AND ARTWORK EXCHANGE CO., LIMITED

AUTOTEC-DANA HK LIMITED
AYSE TRADING CO., LIMITED
Amber Capital HK Limited

Arrowside Technology Limited

B Soul Dance Production Limited
BAISHIHENGXING TRADE LIMITED

BASEWIN INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

BAUM INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED
BByamyan Limited

BEIBEN TRUCKS GROUP CO., LIMITED

BEST NOBLE LIMITED

BEYASUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BILLION SINO INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED
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2448865
2294649
2294638
2295552
2446259
2294454
1381263
2294559
2445949

1671107
2295720
0737151
2436220
2303360
2293940
2303118

1809874

1279065
2436312
2446141
2446129

2163787

2293850
1978287
2303390
1671202
2446130

1978576

2436490

BILLION SOURCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BRAVO POOL (CHINA) LIMITED

BRIGHT KEY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BUNSUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Bay Power Corporation Limited

Bonroy International Trading (Hongkong) Limited
Bright Crown China Limited

C & W ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED

C2T Internet Technology Shares Co., Limited

CDM MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

CELADON HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHAZ INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

CHEER CITY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA BLACK WOLFBERRY HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA CHEONGFSAM FEDERATION SHARES CO., LIMITED

CHINA FAMILY PRECEPTS PARK TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CHINA HOTEL ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA JATROPHA PLANTATION DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
CHINA SECURITIES MAGAZINE LIMITED
CHINA WANGZAI FOOD DRINK LIMITED

CHINA WOSEN GROUP BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA YI LT KANG INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHINA YIN DUN HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHOSEN CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIRCO ONE LIMITED

CSL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

China Resettlement, Assistance and Education Da'aichengtian
Wenboyuan Limited

Chinese International Media Group Co., Limited

Chinese TianYou Tastitate of National Calligraphy and Painting institute
Limited
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2446028
2303220
2446323
2293929
2436370
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2446391
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2294438
0496476
2303280
2303021
2294440
2294443
1671591
1086047
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1671724
2436170
2446133
2163545
2294582
2448619
0333430
2155310
2445991
2446089
2163467
2303387
1671413

2448803

ChuangYao Company Limited

Chuangjie Communications (HK) Co., Limited
Construction Technologies Limited

Cryptostar Marketing Limited

DELAWAY CORP. LIMITED

DESUN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

DING XING (HK) LIMITED

DM Trading International Limited

DONGDAO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
DRAGON CHAIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DRAGON LINK INVESTMENT LIMITED

DUFU HOLDINGS GROUP CO., LIMITED

Deal Report.eu Limited

EASE PROFIT TRADING LIMITED

EASE RICH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
EFACEHOME CO., LIMITED

EUGINA PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
Excalibur Limited

FORTUNE RIVER METAL PRODUCT LIMITED
FRANCE AIRDREAM ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FRANCE BODU (INTERNATIONAL) APPAREL LIMITED
FRANCE MENGLU COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED
FULL CAPITAL HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

FULL CASE TRADING LIMITED

FUTURA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Fairview Property Limited

France Tianzi Cosmetics International Limited

Future Gathering Co., Limited

GAN CHEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GAS TO LIQUID HOLDING LIMITED

GERMANY WRIGHT CAI GROUP NEW ENERGY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GERMANY WS SPORTS LIMITED
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2163651
2155087
2446263
2436121
1278796
2163680
2303358
2163587
2448691
2303031
2448811
1278822

1809755
2303168
1671030

2294571
0691138
2295324
2436015
2154133
2302882
2436018
2446025

2448796

2446337
2436157
2446394
1080608
2448902

2436145

GLOBAL FAR EAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GLORY DRAGON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GODDESS INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
GOLD SMART CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GRACE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

GRANT FLOW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GREAT YIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREATWOOD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN NUMIYA CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG S & C LIMITED

Good Harbor Realty Limited

H.K. NEW RONG HUA (GROUP) FOODS LIMITED

HANEN CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU QIMEI NONWOVENS (HK) CO., LIMITED
HAODI BABALA INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

HEART AND HARROW SERVICES LIMITED

HILBEST LIMITED

HK CHENGHONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK CHENGZI GROUP LIMITED

HK CHUANGZHI INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HK DUOMEITE BABY APPLIANCES LIMITED

HK EDAN CHEN ATERING INVESTMENT LIMITED

HK FULAI AESTHETICS INT'L MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK HUOXINGREN INTERNATIONAL GROUP SHARES LIMITED

HK LIHONG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HK OU KE HAOTAITAI KITCHEN & BATH LIMITED

HK QIHAT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK SALON BATTERY INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK SKYFIELD INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (CHINA) LIMITED

HK SUO YA OU PAI KITCHEN & BATH LIMITED
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2436327

1381437
2436004
2154007

2446122
2436304
2448799
1515218

2448519

2303057
2445974
2303163

2295318
2153798
1809763
2163520

1279154
2448667

2295526
2448921
2446343
2436402
2448623
2155303
2303157
2448905
1671423
1809844
2436206

HK TENGDAYUNTONG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO.,
LIMITED

HK XIDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HKF247 LIMITED

HONG KONG DE SHANG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG HERSHEY FOODS LIMITED
HONG KONG JUSI COSTUME INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KAWA TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG KUN SHENG BEI GROUP HEALTH ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG NICEFUL FAR EAST INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG RUIPIN COMMERCE AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SMALL SAPLINGS EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONG CAI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
GROUP LIMITED

HONGFU WORLD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG EASY NET ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FENGCAI WEAVING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGPAI GROUP BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG HRX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAXIAYINUO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG KAI CHING TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG MEIBANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGXI GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUNIE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUIQI ELECTRONIC MATERIALS LIMITED
HONGKONG TIAN SHUN CHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUFENG VIENTIANE WALLPAPER LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONG TAI JEWELRY CO., LIMITED
HONGLIAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGLITONG TRADING LIMITED

HUAYUE HOMEWARE CO., LIMITED
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1080340
2153915
2153763
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2303225
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1978572
2446032
1514927
2294426
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1381140
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0494066
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2303306
1811663
2446345
2436546
0656662
0089191
2294751
1001383

HUI' FU COMPANY LIMITED

Haraga Limited

Hing Yuk Lung International Company Limited
Hola Baby (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Huatai Education Group Limited

Hong Kong Wechat Information Technology Limited

Hong Kong auspicious family group co., Limited

HongKong Bai'er International Rongmao Management Co., Limited

HongKong JunTeng International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Jiuyu Technology Company Limited
Hongkong Xin Xing Fashion Media Co., Limited
Hydro International Co. Limited

I AM CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED

I Click Co., Limited

Ingenuity Trading Limited

Ttaly Ariston Thermo Co., Limited

J. STARS FASHION (HK) LIMITED
JIANGZHONG FOOD SHARES LIMITED
JIKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

11 KARAN LIMITED

JOEL Trumpets Limited

JOYWELL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JUNE YEAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Jinghua Chipao Culture Development Limited

Jinnuo International Biological Technology Co., Limited
Judy & Casey Limited

Juice World Company Limited

KELIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

KEYSTONE LIMITED

KING W INVESTMENT LIMITED

KINGWAY CAPITAL LIMITED

KONGSUNLAU HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2154010
2154959
2294377
2436299
2446255

2155244
2295473
2302959
2303232
2155323
2436383
2448710
2294471
2436109
1671003
2446311
1810026
2448610
2446185
1381463
2295317
2446412
1978544
1671292
1080573
2448620
2448851
2436384
2436089
2448631
2448635
2294673

KOREA SITA INT'L GROUP LIMITED

KOREA SOLOVVE SKIN-CARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KWANGSUNG GLOBAL LIMITED

Kis International Medical Limited

Kunshan centiz purification technology Limited

LEADHAWKS LIMITED

LILYBABY HK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
LINHAI (HK) TRADING LIMITED

LINK PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LOVE SOUND ELECTRONIC (H K) CO., LIMITED
MARS TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

METAL LEGEND ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
METRO JOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MINGHE INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

MOPH (HK) GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
MORE MILLIONS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Marine Digitech (HK) Co., Limited

Mercury Management Limited

Meridian Financial Consulting Limited

N CONCEPT LIMITED

NEPTUNUS SHIPPING LIMITED

NEW BALANCE PH NB LIMITED

NINGBOCELL LIMITED

NINGLE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
New River Food Trading Co Limited

Newdeal Capital Limited

OUKAI TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

OuPai Door & Window Customization Limited
PETROMATERIALS AMERICA LIMITED

POETIC CORPORATE FINANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
POETIC WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

POSITIVE SOLUTION FINANCIAL PLANNING SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED
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2303003
2448874
2163679
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2303000
1278851
1279117
2446069
1671323
1671623
2302999
1278872
1809750
1671326

2302966
2154738
0264363
2446383
24488717
2294482
0865779

PROFIT CREATION HOLDINGS LIMITED
PROFIT DOLLAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPECT EVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Pirate Hardware Limited

QINGDAO HUATAIXIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

QINGDAO MEGA CO., LIMITED

RC Global Services Limited

RH Industrial Investment Pte Limited

RICH FOREVER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
RICH SOURCES HK TRADING LIMITED

RICHES LAKE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RISE TEAM INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

RIYUE XINGCHEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
RPNET ONLINE LIMITED

RYTC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RusMedical Limited

SANA'A COMPANY LIMITED

SANLYCO ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SBA TRADING AND FORWARDING CO., LIMITED

SD Ma Trading Limited

SHANGHAI RENMIN CHENGTAO LIMITED

SHANGHAI YUANSHENG ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
SHANYU JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN DELICACY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN DEYA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN KECHUANGDA MICRO ELECTRONICS CO.,
LIMITED

SHENZHOU WORLD CO., LIMITED

SHUHAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SILVER REWARD LIMITED

SINGYI INVESTMENT LIMITED

SINO WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SMART ASSET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOFTWARE ISLAND LIMITED
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2446285
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2436269
2303283
2446010
2446092
2446382
2303286
1978388
2436330
1671531
2295510
2295551
2445982

1279339

1671099
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2446272
1279356
1978242
0230044
2448782

2303370
2436345
2293955
1978528
2295592
1671681
2448624

STARUNION HARDWARE TRADING CO., LIMITED

STREAMCAST ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
STRONG LION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SUN STONE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SWALLOW PORT COMPANY LIMITED
SWISS FINANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SZDLTX CO., LIMITED

Sang Fai Engineering Limited

Sawiz Trading Company Limited

Seraphim Technology Co., Limited

Shineway Classics Co., Limited

Simply Affinity Limited

Smartics Semiconductor Co., Limited

Sorority Investment Consulting Co., Limited -The-
TACCON LIMITED

TATHANGMINGZHU INT'L HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

TAIWAN YIZHONG INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC
TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TANDUS ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

TIANJIN BENTIAN ZHUSHI SOCIETIES LIMITED

TIDE BRAND NEWBOLUNE LIMITED

TIMETOP TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
TRAVELLED INTERIOR LIMITED -THE-

TREASURE STATE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Thailand Life Technology Industry Liability Co., Limited

Three Keng Trading Limited

Tripleone Wealth (hk) pte Limited

U-Tech (HK) Co., Limited

ULS GROUP LIMITED

UNION SKYBLUE LIMITED

UNITED GULF INVESTMENT LIMITED
United AG Limited
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1279019
2446266
1978428
0691339
2445973
2163851
1809865
2155128
2295383
2303251
2436542
2154948
2295576
2303047
2436474
2448646
2446334
2448773

2436372
2295428
2295376
2295465
2448585
2448898
2445958
2448640
2448515

VERSUS LIMITED

VSTAR TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Vagabond World Limited

WEALTH FLAG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WELL TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

WILEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WING FULL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WINNER LUCK INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
WKS Group Limited

WORLD SINOLOGY ACADEME LIMITED

Wi Wealth Management Limited

William International Group (Hong Kong) Limited

World Class Electronics Limited

XIN NET INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG HOLDINGS LIMITED
XROSS GLOBAL INC. LIMITED

YAT TUNG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

YELOO NETWORKS LIMITED

YUE BANG INTERNATIONAL HK HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

YUNDA GLOBAL EXPRESS LIMITED

Yinhegu Trading Co., Limited

Yiwu Anteng Packaging&Printing Limited

Yiyi International Holding Co., Limited

‘Yun Jun Shoes Trade Co., Limited

ZANGYAO GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ZHESHANG CONSORTIUM LIMITED

ZHIYUAN INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

Zero Interior Design Limited
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